Place
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Bib
184
137
162
139
230
90
140
69
59
198

252
20
22

235

238

304
68
67

55
167
155

62
116

29

31
146

86
297
289
224

10

Name
L. Sheridan
J. Martyak
B. Price
N. McAleer
L. Congour
T. Hanosek
B. McCrea
J. Garstecki
C. Fischer
K. Teeter
A. Bilbei
B. Speckhals
T. Breslin
A. Carpenter
D. Bohanan
J. Medlar
J. Cantlon
G. Garstecki
B. Garstecki
E. Akelaitis
D. Farnsworth
B. Quinn
J. Patterson
M. Ford
K. Kerrigan
C. Chichura
K. Chichura
L. McNabb
A. Guida
B. Celedon
A. Clarke
K. Geiger
S. Bilbei

Time
18:29
18:37
19:23
19:54
20:02
20:22
20:45
21:02
21:04
21:05
21:07
21:15
21:19
21:32
21:35
21:40
21:46
21:50
22:14
22:28
22:34
22:37
22:47
22:48
22:50
22:51
22:52
23:07
23:10
23:28
23:34
23:46
23:59

Age
18
16
47
23
21
17
29
50
19
38
14
41
32
32
29
42
57
54
46
42
39
46
20
19
30
15
52
17
48
40

38
45

Gender
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34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67

211

205
174
61
154
163
150
161
119
175
123
122
13
43
160
12
11
44
79
78
81

245
64
210
87
82
30
80
169

215
15

J. Williams
K. Baroni
C. Volmer
C. Rodriguez
M. Flounlacker
J. Osbourne
K. Price
C. Montgomery
A. Price
M. Kulick
K. Rodriguez
T. Leininger
R. Leininger
J. Bondyra
B. Daughtery
T. Powlus
K. Bonderant
T. Bloom
P. Daughtery
C. Griffith
B. Griffith
R. Griffith
S. Bilbei
M. Greig Sr.
M. Forst
J. Williams
H. Hale
C. Grogg
C. Chichura
P. Griffith
M. Reeves
J. Bentz
R. Witkowski
J. Bowie

24:05
24:10
24:21
24:27
24:29
24:38
24:52
25:03
25:06
25:06
25:13
25:28
25:28
25:32
25:36
25:36
25:38
25:40
25:41
25:42
25:43
25:49
25:52
25:54
25:55
25:57
25:58
25:59
26:04
26:05
26:12
26:13
26:19
26:28

54
39
35
28
50
30
47
19
13
39
15
49
16
15
55
14
41
35
51
11
13
51
44
53
42
14
18

16
48
58
51
17
14

LTI 7L



68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101

233
151
149
237
117
45
94
134
242
207
166
191
288
131
147
26
218
217
172
111
212
110
213
130
85
27
28
165
50
158
223
189
92
192

s. Boras
J. Morgan
M. Colin
C. Medlar
C. Kocur
S. Daughtery
M. Harner
M. Major
D. Lloyd
C. Walston
L. Quattrocchi
K. Sorenson
J. Groff
A. Mackey
A. Merten
T. Chang
R. Zielinski
M. Zielinski
M. Roberteloeves
L. Ireland
K. Williams
M. Hughes
M. Williams
S. Louth
M. Groff
J. Cherry
R. Cherry
D. Quattrocchi
B. Debonis
C. Powlus
J. Catanese
P. Hanosek
J. Harner
M. Stover

26:34
26:35
26:51
26:55
26:55
27:01
27:04
27:06
27:10
27:15
27:15
27:19
27:22
27:26
27:30
27:36
27:41
27:41
27:55
27:55
27:58
27:58
27:59
28:07
28:10
28:15
28:25
28:32
28:33
28:48
28:51
28:51
28:54
28:56

52
31
29
48
22
23
15
55
43
54
25
29

12
49
31
15
60
25
22
52
41
17
54
42
51
24
28
19
48
54
15
47
64
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102
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134

93
262
279
275
250

95
107

83

84
178
180
290
298
135
206
294
200
164

14
143
159

38
132
219
133
103

91

104
141
246
221
248
49

K. Harner
R. Gonzalez
J. Rittling
T. Moreno
J. Bernstein
C. Hyden
B. Hoyle
C. Groff
H. Groff
A. Sayman
S. Sayman
R. Skalnikovo
E. Nowlin
C. Marshall
L. VonBargen
J. Bowman

M. VanKuilenberg

D. Quattrocchi
M. Bondyra
D. McGregor

R. Powlus
R. Cox
A. Mackey
R. Mackey
M. Mackey
C. Howen
H. Harner
H. Bilbei
K. Hoffman
K. McCrea

M. Meringoff
K. Speckhals
PJ. Brasher
A. Debonis

28:59
29:05
29:08
29:13
29:13
29:13
29:13
29:22
29:30
29:41
29:43
29:46
29:49
29:52
29:53
29:54
29:55
30:00
30:16
30:17
30:23
30:29
30:30
30:31
30:41
30:41
30:48
31:03
31:04
31:06
31:12
31:16
31:20
31:29

46
57
70
53
55
28
38
42
12
43
43
38
34
61
63
44
50
61
54
55
44
12
14

42
14
17
16
62
30
14
35

48
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135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168

247
270
216
254
129

269
229
280
74
105
220
124
285
126
283
65
138
49
136
171
148
232
231
197
199
300
112
301
195
282
60
181
71

R.Brasher
E. MClntosh
K. Wright
B. Davis
G. Louth
J. April
S. McDaniel
E. Johnson
N. Rittling
A. Goetzel
D. Houston
K. Keller
S. Leister
P. Line
J. Logisz
M. Ford
M. Forst
N. Martyak
M. Daley
J. Martyak

A. ReistJachimski

N.Meusel
B.Stratton
M. Stratton
I. Teeter
F. Teplitz
R. Frein
M. Jenkins
K. Stephen
C. Taylor
S. Farnsworth
K. Fisher
D. Shannahan
M. Gattuso

31:31
31:32
31:38
31:39
31:40
31:47
31:49
31:50
31:51
31:52
31:53
31:54
31:56
31:56
31:58
32:05
32:07
32:09
32:09
31:11
32:15
32:21
32:41
32:44
32:55
32:59
32:59
33:05
33:13
33:15
33:17
33:18
34:.01
34:05

37
12
34

22
37
53
20
40
32
35
51
49
49
67
47
13
13
69
44
32
28
37

55
28
28
25
44
34
36

58
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169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202

182
173
170
296
285
302
186
259
256
268
258
143
145
77
286
109
108
244
240
152
51
177
17
16
42
263
260
228
257
265
58
121
37
19

A. Shannahan
K. Rodriguez
L. Reeves
L. Kelly
M. Kelly
V. Sylva
C. Shorkey
D. Falloni
A. Donahue
S. Loar
A. Falloni
P. McGregor
S. Mclntyre
C. Grant
C. Perry
C. Hughes
E. Hoyle
K. Howell
O. Carrigan
B. Murray
J. Dowd
L. Rosenblum
L. Bowie
J. Bowie
K. Dannemann
G. Goodridge
J. Fears
C. Dietz
J. Faller
J. Hitch
K. Ferraz
B. Lehnard
S. Coombs
A. Brandon

34:05
34:13
34:13
34:22
34:26
34:37
34:40
34:43
34:44
34:47
34:48
34:49
35:02
35:04
35:17
35:48
35:56
35:56
35:58
35:59
36:00
36:03
36:07
36:07
36:09
36:25
36:28
36:30
36:56
36:57
37.07
37:13
37:14
37:18

51
55
56
10
42
47
45
12
19
47
35
55
42
24
40

41
47
11
59
49
55

37
30

44
13
40
36
54
52
14
66
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203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236

281
277
255
253
261
252

101
102
226
25
24
185
18
96
266
144
273
274
272
271
168
225
99
241
47
88
194
36
21
293
249
33
303

R. Wells
M. Nelson
N. Davis
J. Crowleylll
T. Fears
A. Crowleyll
L. Anderson
J. Hinkley
K. Hinkley
C. Shchelin
K. Chandler
A. Chandler
A. Shorkey
T. Bradley
D. Heckmann
K. Holcey
K. Mcintyre
K. Marino
K. Marino
E. Marino
D. Marino
G. Quinn
R. Schelin
B. Garstecki
A. Corrigan
D. Davidson
S. Hale
C. Taylor
M. Coombs
L. Byrd
H. Sylva
H. Sylva
K. Chuvala
S. Sylva

37:26
37:31
37:45
37:49
37:50
37:51
37:52
37:53
37:54
38:03
38:04
38:11
38:20
28:25
38:26
38:27
38:28
38:29
30:30
38:31
38:32
38:33
39:10
39:28
39:28
39:36
39:45
39:52
39:53
39:54
39:55
39:56
39:57
39:58

51
54

56
19
21
17
43
11
27
33
34
11
50
62
11
16
17
53
11
12
45
66
53
13
50
76
39
48

11

44
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237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267

46
276
106
287

32
227
196

73

52
236
234
100

99
114

34

35

39
157
188
189
190
243
128
127
292
291
193
115
214
176

57

D. Davidson
J. Nelson
J. Howard
M. Weiss
K. Chuvala
D. Schelin
B. Teeter
R. Gayo
M. Ealey
C. Hollywood
R. Gerwer
J. Hinkley
D. Hinkley
H. Johnson
B. Cogan
M. Cogan
R. Curran
J. Polidan
M. Skalnikova
N. Skalnikove
R. Skalnikova
J. Dannemann
M. Logisz
K. Logisz
C. Akelaitis
K. Jarboy
A. Taylor
G. Jones
J. Witkowski
T. Rodriguez
K. Fenton

49:13
40:22
40:53
41:00
42:05
42:22
42:25
42:26
42:27
42:42
42:57
43:02
43:04
43:13
43:16
43:17
43:26
43:34
43:36
43:45
44:28
44:30
44:44
44:49
45:11
46:17
46:19
46:37
46:40
46:59
47:02

50
17
26
38
44
62

64
55
71
65
41

68
64
60
73
39
12

38
66
65
38
72
69
17
48
13
62
72
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Male Overall
Female Overall

Male
10U
11to 14
15-19
20-29
30-39
40-49
50-59
60-69
70+

Female
10U
11to 14
15-19
20-29
30-39
40-49
50-59
60-69
70+

Achilles-Male
40-49
50-59
60-69

Luke Sheridan
Lindi Congour

Jack Groff
Andrew Bilbie
Jude Martyak
Noah McAleer
David Farsnworth
Bob Price

Jeffrey Garstecki
Michael Zelinski
Jim Rittling

Madison Stratton
Ally Mackey
Madison Ford
Lauren Quattrocchi
Kristen Teeter
Julieta Medlar
Sandy Borns
Connie Marshall
Sally Hale

Jeremy Goetzinger
Mark Flounlacker
Tom Gorman

Richie Mackey
Ashton Clarke
Tyler Hanosek
Brenton McCrea
Keith Geiger
Brian Speckhals
Jamie Cantlon
Mark Stover
Rodger Curren

Isabella Teeter
Hailey Groff

Katie Rodriguez
Kelly Sorenson
Theresa Breslin
BridgetCeledon
Carol Walston
Lynda Von Bargen

PJ Brashear

Alex Price

Chad Fisher

Jack Patterson
Joseph Osborne
Brian Garstecki
Greg Garstecki
David Quattrocchi

Camden Hughes
Emma Mclntosh
Jenna Bondyra
Jessie Berstein
Andrea Carpenter
Kim Price

Kim Williams
Allie Brandon

Claudia Hollywood Carol Akelaitis



